
DRINKS DRINKS 
MENUMENU



Our exclusive house blend of dark roast Brazilian and light roast 
Columbian coffee beans is prepared and roasted locally for us by 
Surrey Hills Coffee.

We serve a double shot as standard, just ask for a single shot or decaffeinated coffee.
Add an extra shot of coffee for 50p.

Double Espresso 
Americano
Macchiato
Flat White

£2.3 
£2.5
£2.5 
£2.8 

Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Iced Latte

£3
£3

£3.2
£3.5

Alternative milks: Oat, Soya or Coconut Milk.
Add a shot of caramel, vanilla, hazelnut or gingerbread syrup for 50p.

COFFEE

Bottlegreen Ginger Beer 275ml

Bottlegreen Elderflower 275ml

Appletiser 275ml

Frobisher’s Juice 250ml

Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Mango

Coca Cola/Diet Coke 330ml

Sprite/Tango/Rio Tropical 330ml

Harrogate Mineral Water 500ml 

Still or Sparkling

SOFT DRINKS

£2.8
£2.8
£2.8
£2.5

£1.8
£1.8
£1.5

Tea
Choose from: Yorkshire English Breakfast, Twinings Decaffeinated,  
Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile or Green Tea

Mug £1.8 / Pot £3

Hot Chocolate
Add whipped cream and marshmallows for £1

HOT Drinks

£2.5

Big Five
Strawberry, mango, kiwi, pineapple and apple

Breakfast Smoothie
Oats, flax, blueberry, apple, raspberry and banana

Berry Blast
Raspberry, blackberry, strawberry and apple

Kale Boost
Kale, apple, spinach and mango

SMOOTHIES

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

Oreo
Chocolate

Blended vanilla ice cream and milk, topped with whipped cream 
Make it vegan with dairy-free ice cream and oat milk.

MILKSHAKES

£5
£4.50

Strawberry
Banana

£4.50
£4.50




