— Old School Café — DRINKS MENU



COFFEE

Our exclusive house blend of dark roast Brazilian and light roast Columbian coffee beans is prepared and roasted locally for us by Surrey Hills Coffee.

We serve a double shot as standard, just ask for a single shot or decaffeinated coffee. Add an extra shot of coffee for 50p.

Double Espresso	£2.3	Cappuccino	£3
Americano	£2.5	Latte	£3
Macchiato	£2.5	Mocha	£3.2
Flat White	£2.8	Iced Latte	£3.5

Alternative milks: Oat, Soya or Coconut Milk. Add a shot of caramel, vanilla, hazelnut or gingerbread syrup for 50p.

HOT DRINKS

Tea

Choose from: Yorkshire English Breakfast, Twinings Decaffeinated, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile or Green Tea

Mug £1.8 / Pot £3

Hot Chocolate £2.5
Add whipped cream and marshmallows for £1

SOFT DRINKS

Bottlegreen Ginger Beer 275ml	£2.8
Bottlegreen Elderflower 275ml	£2.8
Appletiser 275ml	£2.8
Frobisher's Juice 250ml Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Mango	£2.5
Coca Cola/Diet Coke 330ml	£1.8
Sprite/Tango/Rio Tropical 330ml	£1.8
Harrogate Mineral Water 500ml Still or Sparkling	£1.5

MILKSHAKES

Blended vanilla ice cream and milk, topped with whipped cream Make it vegan with dairy-free ice cream and oat milk.

Oreo	£5	Strawberry	£4.50
Chocolate	£4.50	Banana	£4.50

SMOOTHIES

Big Five Strawberry, mango, kiwi, pineapple and apple	£4.5
Breakfast Smoothie Oats, flax, blueberry, apple, raspberry and banana	£4.5
Berry Blast Raspberry, blackberry, strawberry and apple	£4.5
Kale Boost	£4.5

Kale, apple, spinach and mango